
10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus

CREATED ON
2025-10-15

LOCATION
10100 Lewis Drive
20872 Damascus
Maryland
US

Total area
4422.35 sq ft

Floors
4

Rooms
39

Bathrooms
6
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Ground Floor TOTAL AREA: 1407.18 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 1407.18 sq ft • ROOMS: 15
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Bedroom
236.73 sq ft (11' 7 1/4" × 20' 5 1/4")

Closet
11.06 sq ft

Living Room
578.03 sq ft (25' 4 1/2" × 37' 5 1/4")

Closet

Bedroom
84.86 sq ft (8' 6 1/4" × 9' 11 1/2")

Bedroom
85.24 sq ft (8' 6" × 10' 1/4")

Closet
15.53 sq ft

5' 6 3/4" × 2' 9 3/4"

Bedroom
37.81 sq ft (12' 7 3/4" × 3' 1/2")

Bathroom
52.59 sq ft (6' 8" × 8' 5")

Closet
22.76 sq ft (9' 4 3/4" × 2' 5")

Other
29.47 sq ft

5' 7" × 5' 3 3/4"

Other

Bathroom
36.03 sq ft (7' 8" × 4' 8 1/2")

Closet
6.89 sq ft

Closet
8.20 sq ft

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bathroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 8' 5" • LENGTH: 6' 8" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 52.59 sq ft • PERIMETER: 30' 1 1/2"
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▼ Bathroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 4' 8 1/2" • LENGTH: 7' 8" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 36.03 sq ft • PERIMETER: 24' 8 3/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.

0' 2' 4' 6' 8'
1:49

Page 3/26



10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 2' 5" • LENGTH: 2' 10 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 6.89 sq ft • PERIMETER: 10' 6 1/2"
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▼ Bedroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 20' 5 1/4" • LENGTH: 11' 7 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 236.73 sq ft • PERIMETER: 64' 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bedroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 9' 11 1/2" • LENGTH: 8' 6 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 84.86 sq ft • PERIMETER: 36' 11 1/2"
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▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 1' 10 3/4" • LENGTH: 5' 10 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 11.06 sq ft • PERIMETER: 15' 5 3/4"

3'
 1

0 
1/

4"

5'
 1

0 
1/

4"

5'
 1

0 
1/

4"

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bedroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 10' 1/4" • LENGTH: 8' 6" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 85.24 sq ft • PERIMETER: 37' 3/4"
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▼ Bedroom
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 3' 1/2" • LENGTH: 12' 7 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 37.81 sq ft • PERIMETER: 31' 3"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 2' 5" • LENGTH: 9' 4 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 22.76 sq ft • PERIMETER: 23' 7 3/4"
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▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 2' 9 3/4" • LENGTH: 5' 6 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 15.53 sq ft • PERIMETER: 16' 8 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 2' 10 3/4" • LENGTH: 2' 10" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 8.20 sq ft • PERIMETER: 11' 5 1/2"
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▼ Living Room
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 37' 5 1/4" • LENGTH: 25' 4 1/2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 578.03 sq ft • PERIMETER: 135' 10 1/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 1' 10 3/4" • LENGTH: 2' 3" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 1 3/4"
AREA: 4.23 sq ft • PERIMETER: 8' 3"
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▼ Other
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 5' 3 3/4" • LENGTH: 5' 7" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 29.47 sq ft • PERIMETER: 21' 8"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Other
Ground Floor

WIDTH: 1 3/4" • LENGTH: 1' 8 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 10' 1 1/4"
AREA: 0.13 sq ft • PERIMETER: 3' 7 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ 1st Floor TOTAL AREA: 1418.10 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 1418.10 sq ft • ROOMS: 10
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Closet
8.11 sq ft

Bedroom
90.82 sq ft (9' 5" × 9' 7 3/4")

Bathroom
55.41 sq ft (8' 3 1/4" × 9' 10 3/4")

Bathroom
47.07 sq ft

5' 10 1/2" × 9' 10 1/2"

Bedroom
140.31 sq ft (12' 5 1/4" × 11' 3 1/4")

Other
3.95 sq ft

2' 4" × 1' 8 1/4"

Closet

Bedroom
105.62 sq ft (9' 5 3/4" × 11' 2")

Kitchen
762.53 sq ft (30' 3 3/4" × 43' 7 1/2")

Closet
7.09 sq ft

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.

0' 4' 8' 12'
1:83

Page 11/26



10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bathroom
1st Floor

WIDTH: 8' 3 1/4" • LENGTH: 9' 10 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 55.41 sq ft • PERIMETER: 36' 3 3/4"
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▼ Bathroom
1st Floor

WIDTH: 5' 10 1/2" • LENGTH: 9' 10 1/2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 47.07 sq ft • PERIMETER: 31' 5 3/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bedroom
1st Floor

WIDTH: 9' 5" • LENGTH: 9' 7 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 90.82 sq ft • PERIMETER: 38' 1 1/2"
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▼ Closet
1st Floor

WIDTH: 4' 2 3/4" • LENGTH: 2' 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 8.11 sq ft • PERIMETER: 11' 11 1/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bedroom
1st Floor

WIDTH: 12' 5 1/4" • LENGTH: 11' 3 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 140.31 sq ft • PERIMETER: 47' 5 1/4"
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▼ Bedroom
1st Floor

WIDTH: 9' 5 3/4" • LENGTH: 11' 2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 105.62 sq ft • PERIMETER: 41' 3"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
1st Floor

WIDTH: 2' 3 3/4" • LENGTH: 6' 3 1/2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 14.54 sq ft • PERIMETER: 17' 2 1/2"
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▼ Kitchen
1st Floor

WIDTH: 30' 3 3/4" • LENGTH: 43' 7 1/2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 762.53 sq ft • PERIMETER: 144' 3/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
1st Floor

WIDTH: 3' 2 1/2" • LENGTH: 2' 2 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 7.09 sq ft • PERIMETER: 10' 10"
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▼ Other
1st Floor

WIDTH: 2' 4" • LENGTH: 1' 8 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 11' 1/4"
AREA: 3.95 sq ft • PERIMETER: 8' 3/4"

2' 4"

2' 4"

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Basement • Level 1 TOTAL AREA: 1053.84 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 1053.84 sq ft • ROOMS: 9
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Living Room
411.76 sq ft (24' × 17' 11 1/4")

Bedroom
185.23 sq ft (13' 1" × 17' 10 3/4")

Bathroom
47.56 sq ft

5' 2 3/4" × 9' 6 1/2"

Den
40.61 sq ft

7' 7 1/4" × 6' 1 3/4"

Laundry Room
169.36 sq ft (10' 5 1/4" × 22' 2 1/4")

Closet
20.72 sq ft

7' 2 1/4" × 2' 10 3/4"

Other

Other
0.61 sq ft

3' 11 1/4" × 1 3/4"

Other
31.06 sq ft

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bathroom
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 9' 6 1/2" • LENGTH: 5' 2 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 10 1/4"
AREA: 47.56 sq ft • PERIMETER: 29' 6 1/2"
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▼ Bedroom
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 17' 10 3/4" • LENGTH: 13' 1" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 10 1/4"
AREA: 185.23 sq ft • PERIMETER: 61' 11 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Closet
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 2' 10 3/4" • LENGTH: 7' 2 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 10 1/4"
AREA: 20.72 sq ft • PERIMETER: 20' 1 1/2"
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▼ Den
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 6' 1 3/4" • LENGTH: 7' 7 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 10 1/4"
AREA: 40.61 sq ft • PERIMETER: 25' 10"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Laundry Room
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 22' 2 1/4" • LENGTH: 10' 5 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 17' 7 1/2"
AREA: 169.36 sq ft • PERIMETER: 63' 6 1/4"
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▼ Living Room
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 17' 11 1/4" • LENGTH: 24' • CEILING HEIGHT: 17' 7 1/2"
AREA: 411.76 sq ft • PERIMETER: 83' 10 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Other
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 2' 6 1/4" • LENGTH: 5 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 8' 10 1/4"
AREA: 1.04 sq ft • PERIMETER: 5' 10 1/4"

2' 6 1/4"

2' 6 1/4"

▼ Other
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 1 3/4" • LENGTH: 3' 11 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 17' 7 1/2"
AREA: 0.61 sq ft • PERIMETER: 8' 2 1/4"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Other
Basement • Level 1

WIDTH: 8' 9 1/4" • LENGTH: 3' 6 1/2" • CEILING HEIGHT: 17' 7 1/2"
AREA: 31.06 sq ft • PERIMETER: 24' 7 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Basement • Level 3 TOTAL AREA: 543.23 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 543.23 sq ft • ROOMS: 5

4'
 1

 3
/4

"

3'
 7

 1
/4

"

12
' 1

 1
/4

"

3' 11 1/4" 6' 10 3/4" 7' 2 3/4"

18' 1"

4'
 9

 1
/2

"
5'

 6
" 12

' 1
 1

/4
"

3'

6' 2 3/4"

3'
 8

 1
/4

"

3'
 7

"
4'

 2
 1

/4
" 8'
 1

 1
/4

"

7' 11"2' 11"

13' 5 1/2"

Other

Living Room
218.73 sq ft (18' 1" × 12' 1 1/4")

Kitchen
84.62 sq ft (18' 7 1/4" × 7' 8")

Bathroom
23.12 sq ft
6' 3" × 3' 9"

Unfinished Basement
105.42 sq ft

13' 6 1/2" × 8' 1 1/4"

THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Bathroom
Basement • Level 3

WIDTH: 6' 3" • LENGTH: 3' 9" • CEILING HEIGHT: 7' 3"
AREA: 23.12 sq ft • PERIMETER: 19' 10 3/4"
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▼ Kitchen
Basement • Level 3

WIDTH: 18' 7 1/4" • LENGTH: 7' 8" • CEILING HEIGHT: 7' 3"
AREA: 84.62 sq ft • PERIMETER: 52' 5 1/2"
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THIS FLOOR PLAN IS PROVIDED WITHOUT WARRANTY OF ANY KIND. SENSOPIA DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY
INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, SATISFACTORY QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF DIMENSIONS.
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Living Room
Basement • Level 3

WIDTH: 18' 1" • LENGTH: 12' 1 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 7' 3"
AREA: 218.73 sq ft • PERIMETER: 60' 4 1/4"
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▼ Other
Basement • Level 3

WIDTH: 2' 2" • LENGTH: 4' 1 3/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 7' 3"
AREA: 8.98 sq ft • PERIMETER: 12' 7 1/2"
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10100 Lewis Dr, Damascus
10100 Lewis Drive, 20872 Damascus, Maryland, US
TOTAL AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • LIVING AREA: 4422.35 sq ft • FLOORS: 4 • ROOMS: 39

▼ Unfinished Basement
Basement • Level 3

WIDTH: 13' 6 1/2" • LENGTH: 8' 1 1/4" • CEILING HEIGHT: 7' 3"
AREA: 105.42 sq ft • PERIMETER: 41' 6 1/2"
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